
Texas-Tyler (3-1) -vs- Jarvis Christian (2-3)
11/27/07 at Hawkins, TX (E.W Rand Gymnasium)

 
 

 
 
Texas-Tyler 76

Jarvis Christian 67

Date: 11/27/07
Time: 5:30 PM
Attendance: 175
Site: Hawkins, TX (E.W Rand Gymnasium)
Referees: Jody Taylor, Jaclyn Watson, Kenneth Spencer
Notes: * - points scored by the other team (wrong basket)

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Texas-Tyler 32 44 76
Jarvis Christian 26 41 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Melissa Thomas 39 8-15 3-8 4-5 0-2 2 1 2 4 0 3 23
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 4 0 0 22
30 Lindsay Eaton 28 8-12 0-0 5-6 5-9 14 2 3 0 0 1 21
25 LaTiandra Smith 28 4-6 0-0 2-4 1-0 1 2 2 2 0 3 10
12 Becky Taylor 17 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 6
33 Kasey Buggs 26 2-5 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 1 1 0 1 5
21 Marci Trogus 13 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 4 0 0 4
44 Rachel Whiteside 9 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 4
05 Ploof, Alyssa 31 1-1 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 4 2 3 0 1 2
22 Candice Galindo 9 0-3 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 1

Totals - 200 30-56 3-9 13-19 13-22 35 13 12 20 0 9 98

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-56   53.6 % 3-9   33.3 % 13-19   68.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Monroe, Tracy 27 5-11 0-2 3-3 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 1 13
40 Levietta McCullough 31 5-9 0-0 2-4 4-2 6 3 1 2 1 1 12
30 Lacy Monroe 29 4-7 0-1 3-5 1-0 1 0 0 4 0 0 11
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
05 Lover, Merecedes 24 3-6 0-0 2-2 2-0 2 1 4 2 0 1 8
10 Ashley Brooks 25 3-11 0-2 1-2 1-3 4 1 3 5 0 2 7
45 Niocha Hishaw 24 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 3 0 0 4
21 TruShundra McGill 19 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 2 4
23 Shamiah Bryson 10 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 3 0 1 4
14 Amber Vickers 4 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4
12 Brittney Brown 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Totals - 201 28-58 0-7 11-16 11-13 24 14 9 21 1 9 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-58   48.3 % 0-7   0.0 % 11-16   68.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Texas-Tyler 32

Jarvis Christian 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Melissa Thomas 20 4-6 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 3 9
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6
30 Lindsay Eaton 10 4-6 0-0 1-2 2-4 6 0 1 0 0 0 9
25 LaTiandra Smith 15 3-3 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 2 2 0 2 7
12 Becky Taylor 11 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 2
33 Kasey Buggs 12 1-4 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3
21 Marci Trogus 3 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
44 Rachel Whiteside 7 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 Ploof, Alyssa 20 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0
22 Candice Galindo 2 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-30 1-3 3-6 5-13 18 4 6 14 0 6 38
46.7 % 33.3 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Monroe, Tracy 11 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Levietta McCullough 16 4-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 1 0 1 8
30 Lacy Monroe 16 3-6 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 Lover, Merecedes 10 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 2 2 0 1 2
10 Ashley Brooks 14 1-6 0-2 1-2 0-2 2 0 2 2 0 1 3
45 Niocha Hishaw 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0
21 TruShundra McGill 11 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 2 4
23 Shamiah Bryson 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0
14 Amber Vickers 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
12 Brittney Brown 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 101 12-30 0-5 2-4 6-10 16 4 4 15 0 7 28
40.0 % 0.0 % 50.0 %



2nd Half Box Score
Texas-Tyler 44

Jarvis Christian 41

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Melissa Thomas 19 4-9 2-6 4-5 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 14
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 16
30 Lindsay Eaton 18 4-6 0-0 4-4 3-5 8 2 2 0 0 1 12
25 LaTiandra Smith 13 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3
12 Becky Taylor 6 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
33 Kasey Buggs 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 1 1 0 0 2
21 Marci Trogus 10 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 4
44 Rachel Whiteside 2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 Ploof, Alyssa 11 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 3 0 1 0 1 2
22 Candice Galindo 7 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1

Totals 100 16-26 2-6 10-13 8-9 17 9 6 6 0 3 60
61.5 % 33.3 % 76.9 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Monroe, Tracy 16 5-9 0-2 3-3 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 13
40 Levietta McCullough 15 1-4 0-0 2-4 2-0 2 2 1 1 1 0 4
30 Lacy Monroe 13 1-1 0-0 2-3 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
5 Lover, Merecedes 14 2-3 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 6
10 Ashley Brooks 11 2-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 3 0 1 4
45 Niocha Hishaw 14 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 4
21 TruShundra McGill 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
23 Shamiah Bryson 4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4
14 Amber Vickers 1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
12 Brittney Brown 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 16-28 0-2 9-12 5-3 8 10 5 6 1 2 50
57.1 % 0.0 % 75.0 %


